
TM 9-6115-545-24P
TO 35C2-3-444-4

NAVFAC P-8-626-24P
SL-400038G/07499A

Figure 47.  Relay Box Assembly.

(125 blank)/126

 Current part is item (14) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (14) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



(3)
USMC

(5)
DESCRIPTION

USABLE
MFR ON

REF NUMBER CODE CODE

(8)

USMC
QTY
PER

EQUIP

(7)

QTY
INC
IN

UNIT

(6)

U/M

a

SSI

(2)
SMR CODE

(1)
ILLUSTRATION

d

USMC

c

NAVY

b
AIR

FORCE

a

ARMY

(a)
FIG
NO.

(b)
ITEM
NO.

(4)

NATIONAL
STOCK

NUMBER
b

REPL
FACTOR

TM 9-6115-545-24P
TO 35C2-3-444-4

NAVFAC P-626-24P
SL-400038G/07499A

47 PBFFF PBOOO PBGGG PAFHH 1  .200 6115-00-564-0067  RELAY BOX ASSY EA   1  2
72-2209 (30554)
72-2209 (93742)

47  1 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAFZZ D  .008 5305-00-036-6978 SCREW, ASSEMBLED WASHER EA   9 50
10-24 X 3/8 IN LG
69-662-48 (30554)
61-100641-40-0142B4542B (78189)

47  2  XBFZZ XB  XBFZZ XBFZZ COVER RELAY BOX TACTICAL EA   1  1
70-1134 (30554)

70-1134 (93742)
47 3  PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAFZZ D .008 5305-00-224-1092 SCREW. ASSEMBLED WASHER EA   4  8

4-40 X 1/2 IN LG
69-662-5 (30554)
61-040841-40-0142B0542B (78189)

47  4 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAFZZ D .008 5310-00-836-3520  NUT, PLAIN. ASSEMBLED 4-40  EA   4  76
69-561-1 (30554)
511-041800-00 (78189)

47  5 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAFZZ D .008 5305-00-036-6976 SCREW, ASSEMBLED WASHER EA   4  19
6-32 X5/8 IN LG
69-662-21 (30554)
61-061041-40-0142B0542B (78189)

47  6 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZPAFZZ D .008 5310-00-063-7360 NUT, PLAIN ASSEMBLED 6-32 EA   4  99
69-561-2 (30554)
511-061800-00 (78189)

47  7 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAFZZ  6115-00-652-7234 LINK TERMINALCONNECTOR EA   2  4
69-651-1 (30554)
600J (75382)

47  8 PAFZZ PAOZZ PAGZZ PAHZZ D .008 5305-00-984-4992 SCREW, MACHINE 6/32 X3/4 IN LG EA   7  7
MS35206-232 (96906)

47  9   XBFZZ XB  XBGZZ XBFZZ  TERMINAL BOARD EA   1  1
37TB10 (81349)

47  10  PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAHZZ D .008 5305-00-984-6207 SCREW, MACHINE 10-24 X5/16 IN EA   2  2
LG
MS35206-260 (96906)

47  11  PAFZZ PAOZZ XBFZZ PAHZZ D .008 5310-00-094-3421  NUT, PLAIN ASSEMBLED 10-24  EA   2 52
69-561-4 30554
511-101800-0 (78189)

47  12  PAFZZ ADOO   AFGZZ PAFHH I .150 5905-00-028-4081
RESISTOR,ELECTRICAL EA   1  2

70-1131 (30554)
70-1131 (93742)

47  13  PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAHZZ D  .008 5305-00-685-1634 SCREW, ASSEMBLED WASHER EA  12  40
8-32 X5/16 IN LG
48729  (78385)

47  14  PAFZZ PAOZZ PAGZZ PAHZZ . 030 5945-00-057-5655  RELAY, OVERVOLTAGE EA   1  1
70-1138 (30554)
11486 (12670)

47  15  PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAHZZ .030 5945-00-420-4561  MODULE, RELAY ASSYSHORT EA   1  1
CIRCUIT
70-1137 (30554)
23380 (12670)

47  16  PAFZZ PAOZZ PAGZZ PAHZZ I .030 5945-00-919-7749  RELAY,ELECTROMAGNETIC, EA   1  1
REVERSE POWER
70-1136 (30554)
21690-1 (12670)

47  17  PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAHZZ D .008 5305-00-036-6906 SCREW, ASSEMBLED WASHER EA   2  2
10-23 X 1/2 IN LG
69-662-50 (30554)
61-100841-40-0142BO542B (78189)

47  18  PAFZZ PAOZZ PAGZZ PAHZZ I .030 5945-00-318-3050  DEVICE, OVERLOAD PROTECTOR  EA   1  1
70-1135 (30554)
6105-0001 (93742)

47  19  PAFZZ PAOZZ XBGZZ PAHZZ D .008 5305-00-984-6189 SCREW, MACHINE 8-32 X 1/4 IN EA   1  1
LG
MS35206-241 (96906)

127

 Current part is item (14) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (14) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	FIGURES
	FIGURE 47

	PAGES
	PAGE 126


